
Business User Email Address Phone Number

411 7th St

Racine, WI 53403-1256

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

2801 International Lane

Madison, WI 53704

14839 Lake Drive

Forest Lake, MN 55025

2804 Larue Field Lane

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

1213 N Sherman Ave # 361

Madison, WI 53704-4236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

2930 N. Britt Rd.

Janesville, WI 53548

605 Grossman Drive

Schofield, WI 54476

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

18056 Latonka Trl.

Culver, IN 46511

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Ruth Geier

Brian Suiter (608) 834-1311brian.suiter@coreandmain.comCore & Main LP

greenervalleyinc@gmail.comGreener Valley Landscaping Inc (608) 295-8612

Amy Harper editor@bxwi.comBuilders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Swamy K s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

Ken Nine knine@jmceainc.comKen Nine (574) 904-6336

Contract 9249

scott langum scottlangum@draxco.comDrax Inc (608) 692-5650

Amy Ge amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC

Matthew 
Vachalik mv5616@att.comAT&T (262) 707-6216

(608) 221-1945Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. (715) 359-4042

Keea Sainsbury ksainsbury@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Jennifer Valley

Michelle Burse mburse@bse-inc.netBurse Surveying and 
Engineering, Inc. (608) 250-9263

Mike Crapp mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence (651) 464-7373

(323) 300-8692

3/9/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9249

100 CenturyLink Drive

Monroe, LA 71203

5900 County Road D

Oregon, WI 53575-2527

133 S Blair St

Madison, WI 53701

4269 Argosy Court

Madison , WI 53714

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

PO Box 596

Sussex, WI 53089

921 Silvernail Rd

Pewaukee, WI 53072-5554

2738 Progress Rd

Madison, WI 53716

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

7222 Arctic Fox Dr

Madison, WI 53719-6217

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

madisoncommercial@frontier.com (608) 835-7700

(608) 279-7699Kevin 
Marquardt

(262) 521-0029

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.meNorth America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

J Biehl jae@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

proaxis@proaxisllc.comProAxis LLC

Kielie Nedeau (262) 521-0029kielie@patriotfencing.comPatriot Fence

(608) 252-7099

Renoy Thomas relocations@lumen.comLUMEN Technologies (800) 871-9244

Madison Commercial 
Landscapes

86

matt kirt southernwiconstruction@gmail.comSouthern Wisconsin 
Construction

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc. (608) 255-9223

(608) 295-7471

jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180Joe Culek

Troy Coffey tcoffey@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric

Work Plans workplans@mge.comMadison Gas and Electric

(608) 222-3456

nate amble

3/9/2023


